ITEM-1-PROPERTY BEARING SITE NO. 11 
EAST BY: PROPERTY BEARING SITE NO. 10 
WEST BY: PROPERTY BEARING SITE NO. 12 
NORTH BY: PROPERTY BEARING SITE NO. 19 
SOUTH BY: ROAD 

ITEM-2-PROPERTY BEARING SITE NO. 12 
EAST BY: PROPERTY BEARING SITE NO. 11 

INR 2,10,00,000/- 

(RUPEES TWO 

CRORE TEN LAKH 

ONLY) 

19.12.2025 FROM 

11:00 A.M TO 05:00 P.M 

INR 4,81,12,903.95/- (RUPEES FOUR 

CRORE EIGHTY-ONE LAKH TWELVE 

THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THREE AND 

PAISE NINETY-FIVE ONLY) AS ON 

10.11.2025 

INR 21,00,000/- 

(RUPEES TWENTY-

ONE LAKH ONLY) 

LN0000000012313 18-Dec-25 

https://www.bankauctions.in/

WEST BY: PROPERTY BEARING SITE NO. 13 

NORTH BY: PROPERTY BEARING SITE NO. 18 
SOUTH BY: ROAD 

13-Jan-20  INR 50,000/- 

(RUPEES FIFTY 

THOUSAND ONLY) 

TERMS & CONDITIONS: